21. Emmentalisches Landesschiessen 2019

Vereinskonkurrenz 300m
Urtenen-Schonbiihl Sportschiitzen Grauholz

Kategorie
Anzahl Resultate
Anzahl Pflichiresultate

Resultat Vereinskonkurenz

Res.

52
B9
g8
ea
g8
ey
g7
g6
g5
24
g2
g2
el
g1
el
2o
r2
71

Blum Markus
Schenk Marcel
Bitikofer Thomas
Schenk Martin
Jaun Michzel
Wiedmer Ulrich
Anliker Andreas
Burri Fritz
Bitikofer Jan Alain
Schumacher Markus
Bichsel Gerhard
Jaun Hamns-Easpar
Schweizer Eduard
Bitschi Heinz
Burri Marcel
Messar Urs

Probst Waltar

Messerli Rens

Geburtsdatum

24.11.1958
05.02.1937
25.12.1963
25.09.1966
28.12.1930
29.10.1957
28.02.1959
15.06.1948
25.12.1936
23.08.1967
12.09.1945
16.01.1959
23.11.1946
06.04.1954
28.12.1974
08.12.1960
06.01.1955
16.07.1949

o oo m W Wmom s

m

=31

=31

m

=31

Sportgerst

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03

Suchen »

Diruck:

Wohnort

Mooszeedorf
Krauchthal
Mooszeedorf
Krauchthal
Lohn-Ammannsegg
Mooszeedorf
Mooszeedorf
Krailigen
Mooszeedorf
Mooszeedorf
Rifenacht

Biberist

Kaufdorf
Moosseedort
Diessbach b/Biren
Urtenen-Schanbihl
Minchenbuchsee

Schipfen



